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GOLD HILL
MT-KNF-000195

Current Fire Progression
As Of 09/16/2018
GIS Acres: 6,523 /

0 0.50.25
Miles

2018-08-15   114 growth ac, 114 total ac
2018-08-17   351 growth ac, 465 total ac
2018-08-18   478 growth ac, 943 total ac
2018-08-20   234 growth ac, 1178 total ac
2018-08-21   231 growth ac, 1409 total ac
2018-08-22   522 growth ac, 1931 total ac
2018-08-23   906 growth ac, 2837 total ac
2018-08-24   344 growth ac, 3181 total ac
2018-08-27   863 growth ac, 4044 total ac

2018-08-31   144 growth ac, 4188 total ac
2018-09-01   81 growth ac, 4269 total ac
2018-09-05   440 growth ac, 4709 total ac
2018-09-06   112 growth ac, 4821 total ac
2018-09-07   589 growth ac, 5410 total ac
2018-09-08   149 growth ac, 5560 total ac
2018-09-09   308 growth ac, 5868 total ac
2018-09-11   384 growth ac, 6252 total ac
2018-09-12   271 growth ac, 6523 total ac
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